
Investment Consultant 
 
Asset Consulting Group, Inc. 
Jason C. Pulos, CFA 
231 S. Bemiston, 14th Floor 
St. Louis, MO 63105 
Ph: 800-966-2241 
Fax: 314-862-5967 
E-mail: jason.pulos@acgnet.com  
Website: www.acgnet.com 
 
Asset Strategy Consultants 
Fran M. Coopersmith 
333 Southern Boulevard  Ste 402 
West Palm Beach, FL  33405 
Ph: (561) 253-7500     
Fax: (561) 253-7501   
E-Mail: Coopersmith@assetstrategyconsultants.com  
Website: www.assetstrategyconsultants.com  
 
Bogdahn Consulting LLC 
Joseph Bogdahn 
340 West Central Avenue 
Suite 300 
Winter Haven, Fl  33880 
Ph: 863-293-8289 
Fax: 863-292-8717 
E-mail: joe@bogdahnconsulting.com 
Website: bogdahnconsulting.com 
 
Buck Consultants, LLC  
Michael Wright, Practice Leader, Investment Consulting  
One Penn Plaza, 29th Floor  
New York, NY 10119  
Ph: 212-330-1173  
Email: michael.c.wright@buckconsultants.com  
 
BURGESS CHAMBERS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
Burgess Chambers 
315 East Robinson Street Suite 690 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Ph:  407-644-0111 
Fax:  407-644-0694 
E-mail: burgess@burgesschambers.com 
Website: www.BurgessChambers.com  
 
Cafaro Greenleaf 
216 Maple Avenue 
Red Bank, NJ 07701 
Ph: 732-530-8129 
Email: jgreenleaf@cafarogreenleaf.com 
Website: www.CafaroGreenleaf.com 
 
Callan Associates, Inc. 
Jim Callahan, CFA, Executive Vice President and Manager  
101 California Street, Suite 3500  
San Francisco, CA 94111  
Ph: 415.974.5060/ 800.227.3288  
Fax: 415.291.4014  

Email: cunnie@callan.com 
Website: www.callan.com  
 



CapTrust Advisors, LLC 
John Griffith 
102 West Whiting Street Suite 400 
Tampa, FL 33602 
Ph: 813-218-5000 
Fax: 813-221-0294 
Email: john.griffith@captrustadv.com  
Website: www.captrustadv.com 
 
CONSULTING SERVICES GROUP 
Jennifer Murff 
6075 Poplar Avenue 
Suite 700 
Memphis, TN  38119 
Ph: 901-761-8080 
Fax: 901-682-4090 
E-mail: Jennifer.Murff@csgholdingsllc.com 
Website: www.csgllc.com  
 
Dahab Associates, Inc 
Rich Dahab 
423 South Country Road 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Ph: 631-665-6181 
Fax: 631-665-6813 
E-mail: rich@dahab.com 
Web Site: Dahab.com 
 
Database Financial Services 
1004 Collier Center Way Suite 100 
Naples, FL 34110 
Ph: 239-597-9990 
Email: dfsjanet@msn.com 
Website: www.databasefinancialservices.com  
 
DOVER CONSULTING GROUP 
Richard A. Campbell, CFA 
3033 S. Kettering Blvd. 
Suite 320 
Dayton, OH  45439 
Ph: 937-643-2866 
Fax: 937-299-7565 
E-mail: Rich@Dover-Consulting.com 
Website: www.dover-consulting.com 
 
Fiduciary Investment Advisors 
Mark Wetzel 
100 Northfield Drive 
Windsor, CT  06095 
Email: mwetzel@fiallc.com 
Website: www.fiallc.com  
 
Gray & Company 
Larry Gray 
55 East Monroe Street Ste 2950 
Chicago, IL 60603 
Ph: 312-376-4729 
Fax: 312-376-4700 
Email: larry.gray@egrayco.com  
Website: www.egrayco.com  
 



Graystone Consulting, Tampa 
Charles Mulfinger 
100 North Tampa Street Suite 300 
Tampa, FL 33602 
Ph: 813-227-2061 
Fax: 813-227-2070 
Email: Charles.Mulfinger.ii@morganstanleygraystone.com 
Website: www.InstitutionalConsulting.citi.com/baygroup/ 
 
Hewitt EnnisKnupp, Inc. 
Nathalie Luke, Consultant 
7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway Suite 1000 
Tampa, FL 33607 
Ph: (813) 636-3072 
Fax: (813) 626-3075 
Email: Nathalie.Luke@aonhewitt.com  
Website: www.HewittEnnisknupp.com  
 
Investment Performance Services 
642 Newton Yardley Road Suite 205 
Newtown, PA 18940 
Ph: 215-867-2330 
Email: drussell@ips-net.com 
Website: www.ips-net.com 
 
Lepercq Lynx Investment Advisory, LLC 
Peter J. Tanous, President 
1100 Connecticut Ave. NW 
Washington DC 20036 
Ph: (202) 833-3700 
E-mail: ptanous@lepercqlynx.com  
Website: www.lepercqlynx.com  
 
Marco Consulting Group 
John W. Marco, Consultant 
550 W Washington Blvd, 9th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60661-2501 
Ph: (312) 612-8415 
Fax: (312) 575-0085 
E-Mail: jmarco@marcoconsulting.com  
 
Meketa Investment Group 
1001 Brickell Bay Drive Suite 2000 
Miami, FL 33131 
Ph: 305-341-2900 
Fax: 305-341-2142 
Website: www.meketagroup.com 
 
Mercer 
1560 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway Ste 300 
Sunrise, FL 33323 
Ph: (954) 838-3500 
Fax: (954) 838-3700 
 
Milliman 
650 California Street, 17th Floor  
San Francisco, CA 94108-2702  
Ph: (415) 403-1333 
Fax: (415) 403-1334 
E-mail:   
Website: www.milliman.com  
 



Northern Trust  
Christopher W. Storkerson 
Vice President, Wealth Strategist 
770 East Atlantic Ave. 
Delray Beach, Florida 33483 
Ph: (561) 278-1300 x204 
Fax: (561) 272--6222 
E-mail: cs102@ntrs.com  
Website: www.northerntrust.com  
 
Pension Fund Evaluations, Inc. 
Mr. Greg Philipps, President 
2450 Middle Country Road 
Centereach, NY 11720 
Ph: 631-585-8282 
Fax: 631-585-8343 
E-mail:  gphilipps@pfeval.com  
Website: www.pfeval.com  
 
PFM Advisors 
Michael Cosack, Managing Director 
Two Logan Square, Suite 1600 
18th and Arch Streets 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Ph: 215- 567-6100  
Fax: 215-567-4180 
Email: cosackm@pfm.com 
Website: www.pfm.com  
 
Prime, Buchholz & Associates, Inc. 
Sean T. Higman 
25 Chestnut Street 
Portsmouth, NH  03801 
Ph: (603) 433-1143 
Fax: (603) 433-8661 (fax) 
E-mail: seanh@primebuchholz.com  
Website: www.primebuchholz.com  
 
R.V. Kuhns & Associates, Inc.  
Allison Grebe Lee  
Director of Business Development  
1000 SW Broadway, Suite 1680  
Portland, OR 97205  
Ph: 503-221-4200 
Fax: 503-294-1409 
E-mail: allison.grebelee@rvkuhns.com  
 
RUSSELL INVESTMENTS 
1301 Second Avenue 18th Floor 
Seattle, WA 98101 
1-206-505-7877 (206-505-RUSSELL) 
1-800-426-7969  

Website: russell.com 
 
SCHOTT GROUP INVESTMENT CONSULTING 
William Matthew Brown 
210 E. Main Street 
Suite 8 
Harbor Springs, MI  49740 
Ph: 231-526-8200 
Fax: 231-526-8300 
E-mail: wmbcmb@msn.com 
 



Segal Advisors 
Larry Marino 
116 Huntington Avenue 8th Floor 
Boston, MA 02116 
Phone: 617.424.7300 
Fax: 617.424.7390  
Email: Lmarino@segaladvisors.com 
Website: www.SegalAdvisors.com  
 
Thistle Asset Consulting 
John McCann 
1321 Piazz Delle Pallottole 
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 
Ph: (561) 737-3996 
Fax: (561) 737-6119 
E-mail: john.mccann@thistleasset.com   
Website: www.thistleasset.com 
 
Wilshire Associates Incorporated 
210 Sixth Avenue, Suite 3700 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222 
Ph: (412) 434-5105 
Fax: (412) 434-1584 

Email: consulting@wilshire.com 

Website: www.wilshire.com  


